
International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 66 GOLONKA Kazimierz 10062011777 Poland

2 47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama

3 67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland

4 32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

5 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

6 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

7 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

8 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

9 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

10 57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

11 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

12 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

13 50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

14 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

15 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

16 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

17 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

18 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

19 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

20 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

21 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

02.09.2017

Qualification rule: First 18 riders qualify to 1/16 finals

200m F/S - MEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

STARTLIST



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/16 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

7 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

8 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

9 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

02.09.2017

STARTLIST

Qualification rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/8 finals.

MEN'S SPRINT



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/16 Finals Repechages

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

2 67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

3 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

1/8 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

Qualification rule: First of each heat qualifies to the 1/8 finals.

02.09.2017

MEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST
02.09.2017

MEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/8 Finals Repechages

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

2 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

1/4 FINAL

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

MEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST

Qualification rule: First of each heat qualifies to the quarterfinals.

MEN'S SPRINT

02.09.2017

02.09.2017

STARTLIST

Qualification rule: Winner to semifinal, loser to the heat for 5-8 places



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/2 FINAL

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

FINALE

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

Heats 3.-4.

73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

Heats 1.-2.

4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

Qualification rule: Winner to final for gold, loser to the final for bronze

02.09.2017

02.09.2017

MEN'S SPRINT
STARTLIST

MEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania 9,830 73,25

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland 10,034 71,76

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania 10,090 71,36

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland 10,143 70,98

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland 10,164 70,84

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland 10,199 70,60

7 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 10,252 70,23

8 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland 10,297 69,92

9 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon 10,300 69,90

10 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland 10,336 69,66

11 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland 10,370 69,43

12 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club 10,433 69,01

13 57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine 10,490 68,64

14 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia 10,499 68,58

15 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club 10,666 67,50

16 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club 11,015 65,37

17 67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland 11,311 63,65

18 47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama 11,873 60,64

19 32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia 11,922 60,39

20 66 GOLONKA Kazimierz 10062011777 Poland 13,699 52,56

50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon DNS

1/16 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Rank Time

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania I 13,364

47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama II

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland I 11,616

67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland II

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania I 11,306

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club II

200m F/S - MEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

Results
02.09.2017

MEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland I 10,484

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club II

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland I 10,804

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia II

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland I 11,055

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine II

7 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 I 11,079

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club II

8 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland II 10,860

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland I

9 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon I 10,582

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland II

1/16 Finals Repechages

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Rank Time

1 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland I 11,148

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine II

47 GEMBECKAS Tomas 10013985764 STAKI-Technorama III

2 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia I 11,490

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club II

67 SKORSKI Marek 10062941765 Poland III

3 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland I 10,795

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club II

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club III

MEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/8 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Rank Time

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania I 10,393

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland II

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland I 10,613

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia II

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania I 10,823

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland II

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland I 10,722

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon II

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland I 10,838

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland II

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland I 10,635

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 II

1/8 Finals Repechages Rank Time

1 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 I 10,754

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon II

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland III

2 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia I 10,907

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland II

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland III

RELEGATION

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei for not holding his/her line during the final sprint

MEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

1/4 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Rank Time

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania I 10,501

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia II

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland I 14,002

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 II

3 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania I 10,601

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland II

4 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland I 10,510

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland II

1/2 FINALE

Heat Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club I Time II Time III Time

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania I I 10,603 10,430

73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland II II

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland I II I 10,618 10,766 10,592

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania II I II

FINALE

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club I Time II Time

Heats 3.-4.

3 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland I I 10,769 10,579

4 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania II II

Heats 1.-2.

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania I I 10,360 10,148

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland II II

Rank

MEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Rank

MEN'S SPRINT

Results

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Results after finals

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

3 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

4 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

6 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

7 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

8 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

9 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

10 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

11 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

12 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 76 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 Team Wales

2 53 GONCHAROVA Olga 10009045434 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

4 54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

5 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania

6 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

1/2 FINAL

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

1 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

2 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania

2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

200m F/S - WOMEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

STARTLIST
02.09.2017

Qualification rule: First 4 riders qulify to 1/2 finals

WOMEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST
02.09.2017

Qualification rule: Winner to final for gold, loser to the final for bronze

Lk 11



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

FINALE

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

Heats 3.-4.

2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

Heats 1.-2.

1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania

54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

WOMEN'S SPRINT

STARTLIST
02.09.2017

Lk 12



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales 11,263 63,93

2 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania 11,288 63,78

3 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania 11,318 63,62

4 54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon 11,322 63,59

5 76 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 Team Wales 11,804 61,00

6 53 GONCHAROVA Olga 10009045434 Tula & Tula-Marathon 11,874 60,64

1/2 FINALE

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club I Time II Time III Time

1 54 KISELEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon I II I 11,810 12,170 11,804

2 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales II I II

1 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania I I 11,830 11,600

2 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania II II

WARNING

77 JAMES Rachel for not having held his/her line during the last 200 mtrs of the race

Rank

200m F/S - WOMEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

Results

02.09.2017

WOMEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

FINALE

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club I Time II Time III Time

Heats 3.-4.

3 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania I I 11,804 11,706

4 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales II II

Heats 1.-2.

1 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania I II I 12,039 11,815 11,932

2 54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon II I II

Results after finals

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania

2 54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

4 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

5 76 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 Team Wales

6 53 GONCHAROVA Olga 10009045434 Tula & Tula-Marathon

WOMEN'S SPRINT

Results
02.09.2017

Rank

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km)

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

23 MIRONAU Uladzislau 10010178011 Belarus

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

34 RIBAKS Emils 10015228576 Latvia

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus

31 JIRGENSONS Martins 10009847807 Latvia

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

48 LAŠINIS Venantas 10009973705 STAKI-Technorama

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

MEN'S - SCRATCH

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

Commissaires panel

Lk 15



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr Name UCI code Country/ Club

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI code Country/ Club

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow

64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania
39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

WOMEN'S - SCRATCH

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

Commissaires panel

Lk 16



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) Time 18.10

Speed 49,50 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place

1 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus 1

2 41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway 2

3 59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine 3

4 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine -1 4

5 56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine -1 11

6 43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia -1 13

7 45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia -2 5

8 22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus -2 6

9 31 JIRGENSONS Martins 10009847807 Latvia -2 7

10 48 LAŠINIS Venantas 10009973705 STAKI-Technorama -2 8

11 61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine -2 9

12 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia -2 10

13 23 MIRONAU Uladzislau 10010178011 Belarus -2 12

14 44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia -2 14

DNF 34 RIBAKS Emils 10015228576 Latvia

DNF 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

02.09.2017

MEN'S - SCRATCH

Results

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) Time 14.12

Speed 42,25 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place

1 78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales 1

2 40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club 2

3 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia 3

4 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania 4

5 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway 5

6 52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon 6

7 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club 7

8 63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine 8

9 28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus 9

10 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus 10

11 64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine 11

12 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus 12

13 17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania 13

14 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania 14

15 15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania 15

16 38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club 16

DNS 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

DNS 80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow

02.09.2017

WOMEN'S - SCRATCH

Results

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania

2 8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania

3 9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania

4 10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania

5 11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania

6 12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania

7 13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania

8 60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia

2 18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania

3 19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania

4 20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania

5 21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania

6 55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon

7 65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

MEN JUNIOR'S  - ELIMINATION

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

WOMEN JUNIOR'S  - ELIMINATION

Lk 19



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine

2 13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania

3 9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania

4 7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania

5 12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania

6 10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania

7 8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania

8 11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania

2 29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia

3 55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon

4 19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania

5 65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine

6 20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania

7 18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania

MEN JUNIOR'S ELIMINATION

Results

02.09.2017

WOMEN JUNIORS'S ELIMINATION

Results

02.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania

11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania

10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania

8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine

12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania

7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania

13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania

Race distance: 20 laps (5 km)

Nr Name UCI ID Country/ Club

21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania

19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania

65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine

20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/ Club

18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania

55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon

29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

MEN JUNIORS'S - SCRATCH

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

Commissaires panel

Lk 21



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km) Time 9,34

Speed 47,04 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place

1 13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania 1

2 9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania 2

3 7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania 3

4 60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine 4

5 8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania 5

6 12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania 6

7 11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania 7

8 10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania 8

WARNING

9 GELŽINIS Rokas for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing

Race distance: 20 laps (5 km) Time 7,02

Speed 42,65 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place

1 19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania 6

2 21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania -1 1

3 20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania -1 2

4 55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon -1 3

5 65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine -1 4

6 29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia -1 5

7 18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania -1 7

02.09.2017

02.09.2017

WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

Results

MEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH

Results

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 80 laps (20 km) with 8 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

WOMEN'S  Points Race 80/8

STARTLIST

02.09.2017

Lk 23



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 120 laps (30 km) with 12 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

31 JIRGENSONS Martins 10009847807 Latvia

34 RIBAKS Emils 10015228576 Latvia

6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania

48 LAŠINIS Venantas 10009973705 STAKI-Technorama

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

23 MIRONAU Uladzislau 10010178011 Belarus

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

02.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

MEN'S  Points Race 120/12

STARTLIST

Lk 24



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 120 laps (30 km) with 12 sprints Time 36.29

Speed 49,34 km/h

p. -/+ Points Final

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 laps place

1 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus 2 5 3 1 3 1 5 2 5 2 10 20 59 1

2 56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine 5 5 5 3 40 58 5

3 25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus 2 2 3 5 2 40 54 6

4 59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine 3 2 5 4 20 34 3

5 41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway 1 1 3 2 3 1 3 6 20 2

6 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine 5 1 3 1 3 1 14 14

7 45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia 2 5 2 9 8

8 48 LAŠINIS Venantas 10009973705 STAKI-Technorama 1 5 1 7 9

9 43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia 2 1 3 10

10 5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania 2 2 4

11 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia 0 7

12 61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine 0 11

13 23 MIRONAU Uladzislau 10010178011 Belarus 0 12

14 6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania 3 -20 -17 13

31 JIRGENSONS Martins 10009847807 Latvia 0 DNF

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia 0 DNF

34 RIBAKS Emils 10015228576 Latvia 0 DNF

MEN'S  Points Race 120/12

Results
02.09.2017

Points

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 80 laps (20 km) with 8 sprints Time 27.18

Speed 43,96 km/h

p. -/+ Points Final

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 laps place

1 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway 5 5 10 20 1

2 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow 5 5 2 12 4

3 28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus 1 3 2 1 1 2 10 9

4 52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon 2 2 5 9 6

5 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club 3 5 8 5

6 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia 3 2 3 8 8

7 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania 2 3 3 8 10

8 63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine 5 3 8 12

9 62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine 6 6 2

10 78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales 1 1 2 1 5 14

11 40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club 4 4 3

12 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus 1 1 11

13 38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club 0 7

14 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus 0 13

15 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania -20 -20 15

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania -40 -40 DNF

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania 0 DNF

DNS 80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow 0

WOMEN'S  Points Race 80/8

Results
02.09.2017

Points

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 8 laps

First Round 

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 Heat

4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

2 Heat

50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

3 Heat

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

MEN'S KEIRIN

STARTLIST
03.09.2017

Qualification rule: The first 2 riders in each heat qualify to the 2nd round, others  to the First round repechages.



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Repechage

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 Heat

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

2 Heat

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

1/2 FINAL

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

1 Heat

4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

MEN'S KEIRIN

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

MEN'S KEIRIN

STARTLIST

Qualification rule: The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to the 2nd round



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

2 Heat

50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

FINALS

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

FINAL rank 7-12

30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

FINAL rank 1-6

4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

STARTLIST

Qualification rule: The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advance to final 7-12

MEN'S KEIRIN



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 8 laps

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

FINAL rank 1-6

54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania

2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

76 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 Team Wales

53 GONCHAROVA Olga 10009045434 Tula & Tula-Marathon

WOMEN'S KEIRIN

STARTLIST
03.09.2017



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 8 laps

First Round

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 Heat

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania

2 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

4 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

5 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

6 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

2 Heat

1 50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon 10,497 68,59

2 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

3 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

4 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

5 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

6 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

3 Heat

1 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania 10,656 67,57

2 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

3 57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

4 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

5 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

6 32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

MEN'S KEIRIN

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Repechage

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 Heat

1 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland 10,674 67,45

2 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

3 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

4 57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

5 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

6 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

2 Heat

1 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland 10,722 67,15

2 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

3 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

5 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

4 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

6 32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

1/2 FINAL

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

1 Heat

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania 10,274 70,08

2 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

3 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

4 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

5 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

6 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

2 Heat

1 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20 10,881 66,17

2 50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

4 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

5 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon

6 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

MEN'S KEIRIN

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

FINALS

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

FINAL rank 7-12

1 51 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10007772209 Tula & Tula-Marathon 10,633 67,71

2 70 LIPA Mateusz 10007891437 Poland

3 30 KIKSIS Ainars 10001348482 Latvia

4 3 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 10009181032 Lithuania

5 37 ZAITSAU Artsiom 10009017243 Minsk Cycling Club

6 72 RUDYK Mateusz 10009079382 Poland

FINAL rank 1-6

1 4 LENDEL Vasilijus 10009181234 Lithuania 10,041 71,71

2 50 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr 10007772108 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 71 MAKSEL Krzysztof 10006902239 Poland

4 69 KUCZYNSKI Kamil 10003095795 Poland

5 36 NOVIK Uladzislau 10009049979 Minsk Cycling Club

6 49 CECI Luca 10006108051 Team Geta 20-20

Did not qualify from First round

13 57 KUTSENKO Andriy 10006319532 Ukraine

13 74 ZIELINSKI Damian 10002260888 Poland

13 73 SARNECKI Rafal 10005953154 Poland

13 68 BIELECKI Maciej 10005641037 Poland

13 35 BURTSAU Eric 10010737476 Minsk Cycling Club

13 32 KEISS Emils 10010737981 Latvia

MEN'S KEIRIN

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

FINALS

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Time

Speed 

km/h

FINAL rank 1-6

1 1 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 Lithuania 11,811 60,96

2 54 KISILEVA Tatiana 10008918122 Tula & Tula-Marathon

3 77 JAMES Rachel 10009325118 Team Wales

4 53 GONCHAROVA Olga 10009045434 Tula & Tula-Marathon

5 2 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 Lithuania

6 76 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 Team Wales

WOMEN'S KEIRIN

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon

18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania

19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania

21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine

29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia

20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) with 6 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine

8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania

10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania

12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania

9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania

11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania

13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

03.09.2017

WOMEN JUNIOR'S  Points Race 40/4

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

MEN JUNIOR'S  Points Race 60/6

STARTLIST

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

Lk 35



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) with 6 sprints Time 18.55

Speed 47,58 km/h

p. -/+ Points Final

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 laps place

1 60 LUCHYN Maksym 10015849477 Ukraine 2 3 5 5 5 10 20 50 1

2 9 GELŽINIS Rokas 10046131261 Lithuania 5 3 3 6 20 37 2

3 11 MIKALAJUNAS Ignas 10015992149 Lithuania 5 2 1 3 20 31 3

4 8 ČEREMISINOV Artur 10036585249 Lithuania 3 2 2 7 4

5 13 SERAPINAS Gedvinas 10036590000 Lithuania 1 2 1 3 7 8

6 10 LASKOVAS Viktoras 10036589895 Lithuania 1 2 1 4 7

7 12 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras 10036587572 Lithuania 0 5

8 7 ANTANAVIČIUS Matas 10015992351 Lithuania 0 6

 MEN JUNIOR'S  Points Race 60/6

Results
03.09.2017

Points

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints Time 15.36

Speed 38,46 km/h

p. -/+ Points Final

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club 1 2 3 4 laps place

1 21 ŠUMSKYTĖ Viktorija 10036578276 Lithuania 5 3 5 6 19 2

2 19 SAKAVICKAITĖ Jovita 10036578579 Lithuania 10 10 1

3 20 SAVIČIUTE Arune 10036578478 Lithuania 2 5 2 9 4

4 29 NIGUL Mathilde-Manuela 10015336286 Estonia 1 1 2 4 8 3

5 55 ANTIPOVA Angelina 10016191506 Tula & Tula-Marathon 3 2 3 8 5

6 65 LUKASHOVA Anhelina 10034885224 Ukraine 1 1 6

7 18 LAPŪNAITĖ Gerda 10036578781 Lithuania 0 7

 WOMEN JUNIOR'S  Points Race 40/4

Results
03.09.2017

Points

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

WOMEN OMNIUM - SCRATCH

STARTLIST

03.09.2017



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus

6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

03.09.2017

STARTLIST

MEN'S OMNIUM - SCRATCH



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) Time 12.20

Speed 48,65 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place Omn.p.

1 56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine 1 40

2 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus 2 38

3 59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine 3 36

4 41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway 4 34

5 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine 5 32

6 45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia 6 30

7 22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus 7 28

8 44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia 8 26

9 5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania 9 24

10 43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia 10 22

11 6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania 11 20

12 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia 12 18

13 61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine 13 16

14 25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus 14 14

MEN'S OMNIUM I RACE - Scratch

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel

Lk 40



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km) Time 10,59

Speed 40,97 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club +/- Laps

Final 

place Omn.p.

1 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow 1 40

2 63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine 2 38

3 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania 3 36

4 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia 4 34

5 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway 5 32

6 64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine 6 30

7 52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon 7 28

8 78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales 8 26

9 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus 9 24

10 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club 10 22

11 28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus 11 20

12 38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club 12 18

13 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania 13 16

14 62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine 14 14

15 40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club 15 12

16 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus 16 10

17 15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania 17 8

18 17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania 18 6

80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow DNS

WOMEN'S OMNIUM I RACE - Scratch

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel

Lk 41



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Tempo Race 

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband

Lk 42



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km)

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus

5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania

6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

Nr Name UCI code Country/Club

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus

Starting on the blueband

MEN'S OMNIUM Tempo Race 

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Lk 43



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana Minsk Cycling Club 1 1 1 1

2 52 AVERINA Mariia Tula & Tula-Marathon 1 1 1

3 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina Belarus 1 1 1

4 63 BONDAR Viktoriia Ukraine 1 1

5 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia Moscow 1

6 28 SAVENKA Ina Belarus

7 78 JONES Hayley Team Wales 1 1 1

8 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne Norway 1

9 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija Lithuania 1

10 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta Slovakia 1

11 64 HALYK Diana Ukraine

12 62 BIRYUKOVA Julia Ukraine

13 38 NASKOVICH Taisa Minsk Cycling Club

14 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya Belarus

15 40 TSERAKH Hanna Minsk Cycling Club

16 15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele Lithuania

17 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina Lithuania

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika Lithuania

Elapsed time: 9.49 - Average Speed: 45,84 km/h

WOMEN'S OMNIUM II RACE - TEMPO RACE

(30 Laps - 7,5 Km)

Sprint Number



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results Omn.p.

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 + -

1 1 20 1 27 40

20 9 23 38

20 12 23 36

20 4 22 34

20 6 21 32

20 7 20 30

1 1 1 1 1 17 8 28

3 1 26

10 1 24

11 1 22

2 0 20

5 0 18

8 0 16

14 0 14

16 0 12

-20 13 -20 10

-20 15 -20 8

-20 DNF

WOMEN'S OMNIUM II RACE - TEMPO RACE

(30 Laps - 7,5 Km)

Sprint Number

Lap 

Points



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name Country/Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1 41 ODDLI Anders Norway 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 59 SHEVCHUK Taras Ukraine 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav Ukraine 1 1 1 1

4 56 GLADYSH Roman Ukraine 1

5 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton Belarus 1

6 44 TARAGEL Filip Slovakia 1

7 43 STRMISKA Andrej Slovakia 1 1

8 5 ADOMAITIS Rojus Lithuania 1

9 22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin Belarus 1

10 45 CHREN Martin Slovakia 1

11 25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei Belarus 1

12 61 SUROVETS Kim Ukraine

13 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia

14 6 BIRENIS Arvydas Lithuania

Elapsed time: 11.59 - Average Speed: 50,07 km/h

MEN'S OMNIUM II RACE - TEMPO RACE

(40 Laps - 10 Km)

Sprint Number



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results Omn.p.

31 32 33 34 35 36 + -

1 1 20 8 33 40

1 20 1 27 38

20 6 24 36

1 1 20 11 23 34

1 20 13 22 32

20 2 21 30

14 2 28

3 1 26

7 1 24

9 1 22

12 1 20

4 0 18

5 0 16

10 0 14

MEN'S OMNIUM II RACE - TEMPO RACE

(40 Laps - 10 Km)

Sprint Number

Lap 

Points



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine

62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

WOMEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Starting on the blueband



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus

5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania

6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

Starting on the blueband
Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

03.09.2017

MEN'S OMNIUM - ELIMINATION

STARTLIST

Starting on the railing



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Omn.p.

1 56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine 40

2 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus 38

3 41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway 36

4 59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine 34

5 44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia 32

6 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine 30

7 6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania 28

8 22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus 26

9 25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus 24

10 43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia 22

11 5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania 20

12 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia 18

13 45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia 16

14 61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine 14

MEN'S OMNIUM III RACE - ELIMINATION

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Omn.p.

1 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow 40

2 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania 38

3 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia 36

4 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club 34

5 78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales 32

6 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway 30

7 62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine 28

8 52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon 26

9 63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine 24

10 38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club 22

11 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus 20

12 28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus 18

13 64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine 16

14 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania 14

15 40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club 12

16 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus 10

17 15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania 8

DNS 17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania

WOMEN'S OMNIUM III RACE - ELIMINATION

Results

03.09.2017

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2016

  4. - 5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 80 laps (20 km) with 8 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow

39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club

46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia

42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway

27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus

64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine

38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club

40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club

15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania

Starting on the blueband
Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania

63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine

52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon

78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales

28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus

62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine

16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania

26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus

WOMEN'S OMNIUM Points Race 80/8

STARTLIST

03.09.2017

Starting on the railing

Lk 52



International track race - Panevėžys 2016

  4. - 5.6.2016

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Race distance: 100 laps (25 km) with 10 sprints

Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine

24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus

58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine

22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus

5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania

6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania

33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia

Starting on the blueband
Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club

41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway

59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine

44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia

43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia

45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia

25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus

61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine

Starting on the railing

03.09.2017

MEN'S OMNIUM Points Race 100/10

STARTLIST

Lk 53



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Sub

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Scratch

Tempo 

race Elimin.

Total 

Points

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 + -

1 79 AUGUSTINAS Evgenia 10004623244 Moscow 40 32 40 112 2 3 5 1 12 123

2 39 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana 10002669605 Minsk Cycling Club 22 40 34 96 5 5 2 5 7 113

3 14 BALEIŠYTĖ Olivija 10010807905 Lithuania 36 24 38 98 3 2 1 2 5 106

4 52 AVERINA Mariia 10007498585 Tula & Tula-Marathon 28 38 26 92 5 2 3 3 6 105

5 63 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 Ukraine 38 34 24 96 2 3 2 4 103

6 42 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 Norway 32 26 30 88 1 10 1 99

6 78 JONES Hayley 10009084739 Team Wales 26 28 32 86 2 5 6 2 99

8 46 PAVLENDOVA Alžbeta 10006065716 Slovakia 34 22 36 92 1 1 1 11 95

9 27 PIVOVAROVA Polina 10008920950 Belarus 24 36 20 80 3 13 83

10 28 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 Belarus 20 30 18 68 3 5 8 76

11 64 HALYK Diana 10010853068 Ukraine 30 20 16 66 14 66

12 62 BIRYUKOVA Julia 10010853169 Ukraine 14 18 28 60 4 3 64

13 38 NASKOVICH Taisa 10009049171 Minsk Cycling Club 18 16 22 56 9 56

14 26 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya 10009683715 Belarus 10 14 10 34 1 10 35

15 16 KAZLAUSKAITĖ Kristina 10015874335 Lithuania 16 8 14 38 -20 DNF 18

16 40 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 Minsk Cycling Club 12 12 12 36 -40 15 -4

17 15 JUCEVIČIŪTĖ Gabriele 10016134518 Lithuania 8 10 8 26 -40 DNF -14

17 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika 10015336589 Lithuania 6 DNF DNS

80 STRELTSOVA Galina 10005791183 Moscow DNS

WOMEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Points Race (80 Laps - 20 Km)

Sprint Number

Lap 

Points

Elapsed time: 27.01 - Average Speed: 44,42 km/h

Commissaires panel



International track race - Panevėžys 2017

  2. - 3.9.2017

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

Sub

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country/Club Scratch

Tempo 

race Elimin.

Total 

Points

Finish 

Order

Final 

Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -

1 56 GLADYSH Roman 10009166587 Ukraine 40 34 40 114 5 2 2 3 2 10 40 1 178
2 24 MUZYCHKIN Anton 10007899016 Belarus 38 32 38 108 3 1 5 1 3 5 5 4 40 3 175

3 41 ODDLI Anders 10009325421 Norway 34 40 36 110 5 1 5 5 5 3 3 20 6 157

4 59 SHEVCHUK Taras 10009733427 Ukraine 36 38 34 108 2 2 2 1 3 1 20 14 139

5 44 TARAGEL Filip 10006902037 Slovakia 26 30 32 88 3 3 2 5 6 2 107

6 58 POHORELOV Vladyslav 10011006046 Ukraine 32 36 30 98 3 1 2 1 2 4 107

7 22 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin 10010177708 Belarus 28 24 26 78 10 78

8 43 STRMISKA Andrej 10009192247 Slovakia 22 28 22 72 12 72

9 5 ADOMAITIS Rojus 10010806790 Lithuania 24 26 20 70 9 70

10 45 CHREN Martin 10010948553 Slovakia 30 22 16 68 1 13 69

11 25 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei 10009032805 Belarus 14 20 24 58 11 58

12 33 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 Latvia 18 16 18 52 2 8 54

13 61 SUROVETS Kim 10015959009 Ukraine 16 18 14 48 1 5 49

14 6 BIRENIS Arvydas 10010806992 Lithuania 20 14 28 62 -20 7 42

MEN'S OMNIUM'S RESULTS

Points Race (100 Laps - 25 Km)

Sprint Number

Lap 

Points

Elapsed time: 30.34 - Average Speed: 49,07 km/h

Commissaires panel


